186 Paolina - Frommer - Nigerpass - St.Zyprian

Glltigkeit: 17.05.2025 bis 06.04.2026

Paolina
Kaiserstein
Frommer
Nigerpass
Haniger Schwaige
St. Zyprian, Busbza
Tiers, Brunnenplail
St. Kathrein
Abzweigung Volse
Faust

Blumau, Abzw. Ste¢

Bozen, Busbahnhc

taglich
09:01
09:04
09:12

09:15

taglich
09:31
09:34
09:42

09:45

taglich
10:01
10:04
10:12

10:15

taglich
10:31
10:34
10:42

10:45

taglich
11:01
11:04
11:12

11:15

taglich
12:01
12:04
12:12

12:15

taglich
12:31
12:34
12:42
12:45
12:51

12:59

taglich
13:31
13:34
13:42

13:45

taglich
14:01
14:04
14:12

14:15

taglich
14:31
14:34
14:42

14:45

taglich
15:01
15:04
15:12

15:15



Paolina

Kaiserstein

Frommer

Nigerpass

Haniger Schwaige

St. Zyprian, Busbahnhof
Tiers, Brunnenplatz

St. Kathrein
Abzweigung Volser Aicha
Faust

Blumau, Abzw. Steinegg

Bozen, Busbahnhof

fahrplan.it - 03.02.2026

taglich
16:01
16:04
16:12
16:15
16:21

16:29

taglich
17:01
17:04
17:12

17:15

taglich
17:31
17:34
17:42

17:45

taglich
18:01
18:04
18:12
18:15
18:21
18:29
18:36
18:40
18:43
18:52
18:56

19:10


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/186-paolina-frommer-nigerpass-st-zyprian

